FEBRUARY

7

4  Thursday, aft.

8 Monday, aft.

8 Monday, aft.

10 Wednesday, aft.
11 Thursday, aft.
12 Friday, aft.

14 Sunday, aft.

15 Monday, aft.

17 Wednesday, a.m.
17  Wednesday, aft.
20 Saturday, aft.

22 Monday, aft.
25  Thursday, aft.
26 Friday, aft.
28 Sunday, aft.

REVISED 10/10/15

SPECIAL GAME SCHEDULE

2016

HOUSTON REGIONAL

SWISS TEAMS HANDICAP (Charity Champ)
Club Championship

BOARD MEETING @ 12:00 p.m.

Charity Club Championship (ACBL)
MENTOR GAME (Unit Championship)
Charity Club Championship (ACBL)

Club Championship

Unit Championship

Swiss Teams (0-300) Club Championship
Membership Game (Sectional Rating)
LIFE MASTER PARTY

TO HONOR Don and Janis Williams
FESTIVITIES WILL BEGIN AT 12:00 p.m.
UNIT CHAMPIONSHIP

Charity Club Championship (ACBL)
MENTOR SWISS (Unit Championship)
Club Championship

Charity Club Championship (ACBL)

1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.



